Tables
WORK+BOX DOCK
WBXD-C2760-36-OTR-TT-MOB
*Totes sold separately
27”D X 60”W X 36”H
892 Industrial Park Drive
Shelby, MI 49455
P: 231.861.2194

F1TBA and F2TBB totes.
Work+Box Dock tables are available in single-sided Open Storage, single-sided
Cupboard Storage and single-sided Open Tote Storage configurations. Connecting
magnets are mounted on the rear side of each cabinet. Magnets align and hold
“docked” units in place.
3” casters are mounted to bottom through a steel plate using 4 wood screws each.
WBXD-C2760-29-OS-LL-MOB
Open Storage
WBXD-C2760-29-CS-LL-MOB
Cupboard Storage
WBXD-C2760-29-OTR-LL-MOB
Open Tote Storage
(Totes are not included)
WORK+BOX DOCK OPEN TOTE STORAGE
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
WBXD-C2760-29-OTR-__-MOB 27 60 29
WBXD-C2760-36-OTR-__-MOB 27 60 36
WBXD-C2760-42-OTR-__-MOB 27 60 42
Note: Totes are not included and are sold separately. Image above is conceptual
and does not represent an accurate number of totes.
WORK+BOX DOCK OPEN STORAGE
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
WBXD-C2760-29-OS-__-MOB 27 60 29
WBXD-C2760-36-OS-__-MOB 27 60 36
WBXD-C2760-42-OS-__-MOB 27 60 42
WORK+BOX DOCK CUPBOARD STORAGE
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
WBXD-C2760-29-CS-__-MOB 27 60 29
WBXD-C2760-36-CS-__-MOB 27 60 36
WBXD-C2760-42-CS-__-MOB 27 60 42
Click’em
together
1.
Click’em